
NOVEMBERNOVEMBER 20242024
Adult Programming In-Person EventsAdult Programming In-Person Events

LACOMBELACOMBE
Felt Flower

Craft

BookMarkers
Book Club

11:30-12:30

6:30-7:30

11/14

11/19

MADISONVILLEMADISONVILLE
Book Club6:30-7:3011/7

Board Game
Night6-7:3011/25

MANDEVILLEMANDEVILLE
 Book Club

Ochsner Blood
Drive

Scrabble

10-11

10-11:30

11/12

11/19

9-2:3011/16SOUTH SLIDELLSOUTH SLIDELL
11/2

11/9

11/13

11/14

9-10

2-3

1-2:30

2-3

Jewelry Making

Chapter Chat 
Book Club

Scrabble

Chess Club

SLIDELLSLIDELL
Japanese Dance11/9

11/21

3-4:30 

3:30-4:30

Every
Tues

6:30-7:45 Beginner ESL

Pageturner’s
Book Club

CAUSEWAYCAUSEWAY
Paper Quilling

with Lawrie

Story Swap

Wonders of the
Moon

Scherenschnitte

2-4

1-2:30

2-3

11/8

11/20

11/22

COVINGTONCOVINGTON

Every
Mon 6:15-7:45

10-11

Beginner ESL

Mat YogaEvery
Weds

Come Write In 

Semi-Precious
Stones

1-2:30

6-7:30

11/7

11/15

11/19

Napoleon
Lecture6-7:3011/26

Shelf Indulgence
Book Club2:30-3:3011/20

PEARL RIVERPEARL RIVER
Handcraft Hour

Book Browsers

11/6

11/7

2-3

9-10

Paper Quilling
with Liz2-3:3011/11

ABITAABITA
Book Making

2-3:30

10:30-11:30

11/19

11/20
Lit Wits Book

Club

Paper Quilling
with Liz

2-311/12

FOLSOMFOLSOM
Book Club

Recipe Swap:
Thankful

Thanksgiving

1-211/8

11/22 1-2

2-4



Marie leads this floor/mat yoga class in the
Covington meeting room on Wednesday

mornings. You can bring your own mat and
props such as blocks or a strap, or she has

some for you to use. Participants should
bring their own bottled water, and wear
comfortable clothes that you can move in.

Mat Yoga

Explore the basics of communication in
English, from listening and speaking to

reading and writing. This course is free and
open to the public; however, there is a book

to purchase.

Beginner ESL

Scherenschnitte means "scissor cutting" in
German, so for this class, participants will

learn the paper-cutting design through
step by step guidance from our newest

teacher: Lawrie!

Scherenschnitte

Paper Quilling 
Follow along with our instructor to make

beautiful paper-quilled creations. All
supplies are provided. 

Felt Flower Craft
Join us to create a felt flower decoration

mounted on matboard. All supplies will be
provided.

Come write with us in celebration of  “NaNoWriMo” or
National Novel Writing Month. The goal of the month is to

to write 50,000 words of a novel in thirty days but we
encourage to write at your own pace. 

Come Write In

Wonders of the Moon
In celebration of "Observe the Moon" night the

Pontchartrain Astronomy's Secretary, Clariza Kern, will
be giving a presentation at Causeway. The theme is

"Wonders of the Moon." 

Napoleon Lectures
Join us at the Causeway branch for the final two lectures
in Frank M. McGlothlin’s Napoleon series! Topics include:

Corsica - Egypt, Brumaire - Austerlitz, Jena - Moscow,
Waterloo - Retreat - Exile

Program DescriptionsProgram Descriptions

Story Swap
If you love a good story – telling or hearing

one - The Northshore Literary Society
invites you to come and tell yours (of 3-4
minutes). A very informal, de-stressing

swapping of stories with others.

Ochsner Blood Bank
While all blood types are accepted, there is a critical blood

shortage of platelets and Type O red cells. All who are
healthy are encouraged to donate. Your donation plays a

role in saving the lives of our patients and those in our
community.

Japanese Dance
Participants will learn several types of
traditional Japanese dance. The four

traditional dances taught will be Kabuki,
from the 17th century; Bon Odori, a dance
for the spirits; Nihon Buyo, and Noh Mai.


